益阳市法学会办公室、市社会治安综合治理中心2020年招聘工作人员成绩册

	准考证号
	姓 名
	性 别
	报考岗位
	笔试

成绩
	面试

成绩
	总成绩
	备 注

	ZFW202001
	肖  蝶
	女
	综合管理
	77
	77.4
	77.16
	1

	ZFW202005
	陈筱霖
	女
	综合管理
	74.5
	79
	76.3
	2

	ZFW202003
	
	女
	综合管理
	71
	77.3
	73.52
	

	ZFW202004
	
	女
	综合管理
	66
	83.2
	72.88
	

	ZFW202002
	
	女
	综合管理
	74
	缺考
	
	

	ZFW202009
	陈盛维
	女
	财  务
	69
	79.2
	73.08
	1

	ZFW202010
	
	女
	财  务
	64.5
	缺考
	
	

	ZFW202011
	
	女
	财  务
	53.5
	缺考
	
	


